
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
10:00 A  VfL Telstar… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 16 24 9 19 6

2213
17:21

╳

7
21

1
8
22

3
12

4
16

5
18

6
20

Auszeit

5:10

Ende
10:42 B  SG Sendenho… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 1 10 5 7 6

254
20:12
22:20

2
12
24

3
17
25

6
20

7
21

10
22

11
23

Auszeit

17:11
22:20

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
10:45 B  SG Sendenho… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 9 1 10 5 7

256
20:15

╳

10
24

2
15
25

3
17

5
18

6
20

9
22

Auszeit

24:20

Ende
11:05 A  VfL Telstar… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 13 24 9 19 6

2016
8:15

0
8
20

1
9

3
11

4
12

6
16

7
17

Auszeit

8:13

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Oberliga 3 mU18
Männer

B  SG Sendenhorst vs. VfL Telstar Bochum A
Spiel 34 18.12.2022 10:00 Uhr

Westtorhalle
48324 Sendenhorst 
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B  SG Sendenho… 9/14
1 Arnold, Matteo X
2 Hartmann, Constantin
4 Horstmann, Lukas X
5 Neuhaus, Florian X
6 Puke, Till X
7 Olschewski, Maxim X
9 Mioduszewski, Filip X

10 Meixner, Amiro X
14 Engelkamp, Paul X
B  Libero

14 Engelkamp, Paul X
B  Offizielle
T Plößner, Andreas

C

A  VfL Telstar… 8/14
6 Hennig, Etienne X
7 Teich, FynnElias
9 Wenzel, Erik X

10 Tassikov, Dennis X
13 Paho, SoneyMarino X
16 Kuksin, Andreas X
19 Grauberger, Kevin X
24 Djedipour, Arian X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Gelincik, Eren E

CT Becker, Justus E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  SG

Sendenho…
VfL Telstar… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 2 1 25 1 42 22 0 1 1
1 1 1 25 2 20 20 0 1 1

3
3 3 2 50 62 42 0 2 2
Start: 10:00 Ende: 11:05 Dauer: 1:05

Sieger: SG Sendenhorst

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Grabe, Till 1
2 Warmus, Luca 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Buttgereit, Johannes 4

Assist. Kamrath, Noah
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